
$7.75 /lb $4.49 /lb

Quarter Beef Carcass (Front) $8.00 /lb $4.69 /lb

$8.25 /lb

160-200 lbs

80-100 lbs

350-450 lbs

225 lbs

200 lbs $718-$898

$375-$469

$2,700-$3,500

$1,650-$1,800 $250

$125

$750

$375 $100

$100

$1.00 /lb

$100

$150

$1.00 /lb

$100

$100

$1.00 /lb

$1.25 /lb $0.85 /lb

$1.25 /lb $1.25 /lb

$12.00 /lb $1.25 /lb

$4.00 /box $1.25 /lb

$0.85 /lb

$1.65 /lb

Maple Brown Sugar $2.50 /lb

$12.00 /lb

$4.00 /box

Patty (2 oz, 4 oz, 6 oz)

Deposit (Due on drop off)

Kill Fee & Disposal Fee

Add cheese

Cubed Steak

Cubed Steak (min 10lbs)

Patty (2 oz., 4 oz., 8 oz)

Box/Packaging Fee:

Add cheese (min 10lbs)

Sliced uncured pork belly

Stuffed Sausage

Seasoning

Cure/Smoke

Average Weight (hanging)

Front Quarter

Bellawood Farm Custom Slaughter and Processing Pricing

*Prices subject to change

Average Cost:

Beef Processing Fees*

Whole Hog Carcass

Half Hog Carcass

Whole

Whole Hog

Half Hog

Half

Rear Quarter

Quarter

Additional Fees: Pork

Beef, Goat & Lamb Pork

All carcasses and/or live animals are sourced from Ohio farms. If customers are interested in sourcing grass-fed only cattle, please 

contact us at retail@bellawoodfarm or call 614-833-1211. 

Pork Processing Fees*

Half Beef Carcass

Quarter Beef Carcass (Rear)

Deposits

Whole

Half

Kill Fee & Disposal Fee

*Prices subject to change based on market price of cattle.

These prices apply to grain-finished cattle. 

Half

Deposits

Average Cost

Average Weight (hanging)

Processing Fee (hanging weight)

Half

Half

Custom Beef Slaughter & Processing Fees

Processing Fee (hanging weight)

Custom Pork Slaughter & Processing Fees

Deposit (Due on drop off)

Kill Fee & Disposal Fee

Processing Fee (hanging weight)

Custom Lamb/Goat Slaughter & Processing Fees

Deposit (Due on drop off)

Quarter

Box/Packaging Fee

For questions, call 614-833-1211 or email retail@bellawoodfarm.com.


