Bellawood Farm Custom Slaughter and Processing Pricing

Beef Processing Fees*		Pork Processir	
Half Beef Carcass	\$7.75	/lb	Whole Hog Carcass
Quarter Beef Carcass (Front)	\$8.00	/lb	Half Hog Carcass
Quarter Beef Carcass (Rear)	\$8.25	/lb	*Prices subject to change
*Prices subject to change based of	on market price	of cattle.	
These prices apply to grain-finish	ed cattle.		Average Weight
			Whole
Average Weight (hanging)		Half	
Half	350-450	lbs	
Front Quarter	225	lbs	Average C
Rear Quarter	200	lbs	Whole Hog
			Half Hog
Average C	ost:		
Half	\$2,700-\$3,500		Deposit
Quarter	\$1,650-\$1,800		Whole
			Half
Deposit	S		
Half	\$750		Custom Pork Slaughter 8
Quarter	\$375		Deposit (Due on drop off)
			Kill Fee & Disposal Fee
Custom Beef Slaughter 8	& Processing Fee	es	Processing Fee (hanging weight)
Deposit (Due on drop off)	\$100		
Kill Fee & Disposal Fee	\$150		
Processing Fee (hanging weight)	\$1.00	/lb	Custom Lamb/Goat Slaught
			Deposit (Due on drop off)
			Kill Fee & Disposal Fee
			Processing Fee (hanging weight)

Pork Processing Fees*					
Whole Hog Carcass	\$4.49	/lb			
Half Hog Carcass	\$4.69	/lb			
*Prices subject to change					
Average Weight (hanging)					
Whole	160-200	lbs			
Half	80-100	lbs			
Average Cost					
Whole Hog	\$718-\$898				
Half Hog	\$375-\$469				
	•	,			
Deposits					
Whole	\$250				
Half	\$125				
Custom Pork Slaughter & Processing Fees					
Deposit (Due on drop off)	\$100				
Kill Fee & Disposal Fee	\$100				
Processing Fee (hanging weight)	\$1.00	/lb			
Custom Lamb/Goat Slaughter & Processing Fees					
Deposit (Due on drop off)	\$100				

All carcasses and/or live animals are sourced from Ohio farms. If customers are interested in sourcing grass-fed only cattle, please contact us at retail@bellawoodfarm or call 614-833-1211.

		Addit			
Beef, Goat & Lamb					
Cubed Steak (min 10lbs)	\$1.25	/lb			
Patty (2 oz., 4 oz., 8 oz)	\$1.25	/lb			
Add cheese (min 10lbs)	\$12.00	/lb			
Box/Packaging Fee:	\$4.00	/box			

tional Fees: Pork					
Pork	Pork				
Seasoning	\$0.85	/lb			
Cubed Steak	\$1.25	/lb			
Cure/Smoke	\$1.25	/lb			
Patty (2 oz, 4 oz, 6 oz)	\$1.25	/lb			
Sliced uncured pork belly	\$0.85	/lb			
Stuffed Sausage	\$1.65	/lb			
Maple Brown Sugar	\$2.50	/lb			
Add cheese	\$12.00	/lb			
Box/Packaging Fee	\$4.00	/box			

\$100

\$1.00 /lb

For questions, call 614-833-1211 or email retail@bellawoodfarm.com.